
SAN FELIPE DEL RIO CISD 
REPORT CARD/PROGRESS REPORT SCHEDULE 

2022 - 2023

REPORTING 
PERIOD 

REPORTING PERIOD 
END DATE* 

SYSTEM LOCKED FOR 
PROCESSING AT 

5:00 PM* 

DISTRIBUTED TO 
CAMPUSES FOR REVIEW* 

1 

Progress Report 1 
Friday, August 26, 2022 Tuesday, August 30, 2022 

Wednesday, August 31st 
Assignments dated August 8th - August 26th

Report Card 1 
Friday, September 16, 2022 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 

Wednesday, September 21st 
Assignments Dated: August 8th - September 16th

2 

Progress Report 2 
Friday, October 7, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

Wednesday, October 12th 
Assignments Dated: September 19th - October 7th

Report Card 2 
Friday, October 28, 2022 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Wednesday, November 2nd 
Assignments Dated: September 19th - October 28th

3 

Progress Report 3 
Friday, November 18, 2022 Tuesday, November 29, 2022 

Wednesday, November 30th 
Assignments Dated: October 31st - November 18th

Report Card 3 
Friday, December 16, 2022 Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Wednesday, January 4th 
Assignments Dated: October 31st - December 16th

4 

Progress Report 4 
Friday, January 20, 2023 Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

Wednesday, January 25th 
Assignments Dated: January 4th - January 20th

Report Card 4 
Friday, February 10, 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 

Wednesday, February 15th 
Assignments Dated: January 4th - February 10th

5 

Progress Report 5 
Friday, March 3, 2023 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Wednesday, March 8th 
Assignments Dated: February 13th - March 3rd

Report Card 5 
Friday, April 6, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

Wednesday, April 12th 
Assignments Dated: February 13th - April 6th

6 

Progress Report 6 
Friday, April 28, 2023 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Wednesday, May 3rd Assignments Dated: April 11th - April 28th

Report Card 6 
KG-8th: May 19, 2023 KG-8th: May 23, 2023 KG-8th: Wednesday, May 24th

Assignments Dated: April 11th - May 19th

*DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE Revised 6/27/2022

9th-12th: May 25, 2023 9th-12th: June 2, 2023

SENIOR GRADES DUE MAY 12th BY 5PM
Assignments dated April 11th - May 12th

Assignments Dated: April 11th - May 25th

9th-12th: Monday, June 5th
Send to campus, Post to parent/student portal  


	DISTRIBUTED TO CAMPUSES FOR REVIEW*



